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SALE:1:1: LOT 2 DOGWOOD ACRES

2008HX Base Yr

21533 S US HIGHWAY 441  , HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,545 108.7020 121.75 188,104 1993 1993 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2008 Heated Area: 1319

BAS 1,319 100 1,319 104,382

FGR 352 55 194 15,353

FOP 28 30 8 633

PTO 480 5 24 1,899

2,179 1,545 122,268

BAS= W26 S25 E20 S2 E11 FOP= E7 N4 W7 S4$ N4 E7 S4 E11 N11
E4FGR= E22 N16 W22 S16$ N16 PTO= E5 N15 W32 S15E27$ W27$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 15 20 468.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 655

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 800

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 800

2,455

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


